   T1215 series TCXO
                      750 kHz to 800 MHz
GREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.                       Rev. C
P R E C I S I O N  Q U A R T Z  T E C H N O L O G Y
                           Hermetic TCXO
SPECIFICATIONS                    Tight Temp Stability
Frequency    750 kHz to 800 MHz
Output     CMOS (option C), Clipped Sine (option S), LVPECL (option PE), or LVDS (option DS)

Package - 9x7mm hermetic ceramic package.
Other vibration and shock levels are available upon review by GRI.
Ordering Example:
T1215-T16-PE-3.3-LG-300.0MHz
(Model-Temp-Output-InpV-Gsense-Freq)
Pad Connections
1   - EFC
A  - N/C
2   - Vref (+2.5VDC)
B  - Tristate
3   - 0 V & Case Gnd
4   - Output
C  - Comp Output
5   - N/C
D  - N/C
6   - VSupply
To inquire about available custom parameters, please contact us at sales@greenrayindustries.com.
840 W. Church Rd., Mechanicsburg, PA  17055
Tel: 717-766-0223   Fax: 717-790-9509
www.greenrayindustries.com    email: sales@greenrayindustries.com